

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
 AUTOMATED PURCHASING SYSTEM REPORT  
 BID TABULATION REPORT  
 B442008051533000

PURCHASER: 873 SANDRA JOWERS

BID OPEN DATE/TIME: 08/26/2008 15:00:00

PAGE 1

VENDOR	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	TOTALS
-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----
KELMAR AND ASSOCIATES 17425349929000 2553 JACKSON KELLER, STE. 200 SAN ANTONIO TX 78230-5239 Vendor Type= G , Gender= , Ethnic= Items 1-5	1.25	7.50	7.50	7.50	0.00	
Items 6-10	85.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	28,350.00
*****						
CHOICEPOINT, INC. 15812761680000 1000 ALDERMAN DRIVE MAILDROP 70-T ALPHARETTA GA 30005 Vendor Type= N , Gender= , Ethnic= Items 1-5	1.00	6.10	7.10	6.00	4.50	
Items 6-10	2.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	29,475.00
*****						
FIRST CHECK APPLICANT S 17528204518000 PO BOX 92033 SOUTHLAKE TX 76092 Vendor Type= G , Gender= , Ethnic= Items 1-5	2.50	6.00	9.00	2.50	6.00	
Items 6-10	90.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	29,650.00
*****						
CSIDENTITY CORPORATION 12043180459000 RC= NON-RESPONSIVE/NOT SPEC 7500 RIALTO BLVD. SUITE 260 AUSTIN TX 78735 Vendor Type= G , Gender= , Ethnic= REASON: NON-RESPONSIVE. DID NOT SUBMIT THREE YEARS FINANCIAL STATEMENTS.	2.50	9.00	9.00	6.50	0.00	
Items 6-10	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	30,250.00
*****						
COURT CHECK INC 13310258606000 RC= NON-RESPONSIVE/NOT SPEC PO BOX 271500 FLOWER MOUND TX 75027 Vendor Type= G , Gender= F , Ethnic= AS						

REASON: NON-RESPONSIVE. DID NOT SUBMIT THREE  
YEARS FINANCIAL STATEMENTS.

ITEMS 1-5	3.00	7.00	9.00	4.00	5.00	
ITEMS 6-10	50.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	32,000.00

\*\*\*\*\*

B & B REPORTING, INC. 16311449447000  
401 S. MARKET STREET  
SCOTTSBORO AL 35768

VENDOR TYPE= T , GENDER= , ETHNIC=  
ITEMS 1-5 1.00 7.00 7.00 10.00 4.75

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
 AUTOMATED PURCHASING SYSTEM REPORT  
 BID TABULATION REPORT  
 B442008051533000

PURCHASER: 873 SANDRA JOWERS

BID OPEN DATE/TIME: 08/26/2008 15:00:00

PAGE 2

VENDOR	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	TOTALS
*****						
B & B REPORTING, INC. 401 S. MARKET STREET SCOTTSBORO AL 35768 VENDOR TYPE= T , GENDER= , ETHNIC= ITEMS 6-10	16311449447000 100.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	38,125.00
*****						
INQUIRIES, INC. 129 N. WEST STREET SUITE 101 EASTON MD 21601-2709 VENDOR TYPE= G , GENDER= , ETHNIC= REASON: NON-SPEC. DID NOT SUBMIT PERFORMANCE REQUIREMENTS.	15223457357000 2.75	10.25	10.75	6.50	9.75	48,025.00
ITEMS 6-10	15.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
*****						
ACCUSOURCE, INC. 1820 FULLERTON AVE., SUITE 320 CORONA CA 92881 VENDOR TYPE= T , GENDER= , ETHNIC= ITEMS 1-5	13306789051000 2.95	9.95	9.95	9.95	9.95	56,200.00
ITEMS 6-10	350.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
*****						
MAINLAND TESTING CENTER 9300 EMMETT F. LOWRY EXPRESSWAY, STE. 156 TEXAS CITY TX 77591-2133 VENDOR TYPE= G , GENDER= F , ETHNIC= BL REASON: NON-RESPONSIVE. DID NOT SUBMIT THREE YEARS FINANCIAL STATEMENTS.	12085164031000 8.95	10.95	12.95	12.95	14.95	73,849.50
ITEMS 6-10	14.95	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
*****						
SCREENINGONE, INC. 2233 WEST 190TH STREET TORRANCE CA 90504 VENDOR TYPE= T , GENDER= , ETHNIC= REASON: NON-RESPONSIVE. DID NOT SUBMIT THREE	12040673605000					

YEARS FINANCIAL STATEMENTS.

ITEMS 1-5	7.00	15.00	45.00	28.33	12.00	
ITEMS 6-10	275.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	115,245.00
*****						
ADVANCED SCREENING RESE 18416590000000						
3812 E. PIKES PEAK AVE., #208						
COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80909						
VENDOR TYPE= T , GENDER= , ETHNIC=						
ITEMS 1-5	7.00	15.00	45.00	28.33	12.00	

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
AUTOMATED PURCHASING SYSTEM REPORT  
BID TABULATION REPORT  
B442008051533000

PURCHASER: 873 SANDRA JOWERS

BID OPEN DATE/TIME: 08/26/2008 15:00:00

PAGE 3

VENDOR	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	TOTALS
-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----
ADVANCED SCREENING RESE 18416590000000 3812 E. PIKES PEAK AVE., #208 COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80909 VENDOR TYPE= T , GENDER= , ETHNIC= ITEMS 6-10	275.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	115,245.00

\*\*\*\*\*  
 VENDORS SELECTED : 11  
 \*\*\*\*\*